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2021-22 ALL-ACADEMIC CLASS
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The All-Academic class is compose of student-athletes who have attained a grade point average of 3.5000 or above
within their schools’ class/division. Note: Only the highest GPA’s (4.000) from each class/division composes the

all-academic Composite Team in a sport.



2021-22 ALL-ACADEMIC GIRLS” GOLF CLASS TEAM

Name

Elena Dishman
Anna Grace Harris
Mallory Pesnell
Aubrey Stark
Sadie Guillory
MACKENZIE TONEY
Sydney Moss
Elena Asevedo
Hannah Pitre
Hannah Callahan
Nikhia Sims

Hilary Owens
Mackinley Loyd
Adley Mury
Jennifer Goens
Alexis Guin
Raquel Roach
Rachel Logan
Ann-Margaret Rosteet
Victoria Stephens
Brooke Dees

Name

Neely Fluitt

Sweden Ledet
Isabella ‘LoBue
Abigail Ramian
Susannah Summerlin
Sarah Knight

Emma Haecker

Rilyn Simon

Audry Chaumont

Year
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22

Year
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22

.

Division I

School
Vandebilt Catholic
Minden

Minden
Northshore
Barbe

Sulphur

C.E. Byrd

Cabrini
Dutchtown
Lutcher

Airline

Central Lafourche
Benton
Assumption
Cabrini

Minden

Cabrini

Hahnville

St. Louis Catholic
Mt. Carmel
Liberty

Division 11

School

Many

Ursuline Academy
St. John

St. Mary's

St. Edmund
Ouachita Christian
St. Mary's
Hackberry

St. Edmund

SAA

Sport
GGO
GGO
GGO
GGO
GGO
GGO
GGO
GGO
GGO
GGO
GGO
GGO
GGO
GGO
GGO
GGO
GGO
GGO
GGO
GGO
GGO

Sport
GGO
GGO
GGO
GGO
GGO
GGO
GGO
GGO
GGO

Class
4A
4A
4A
5A
5A
5A
5A
4A
5A
3A
5A
5A
5A
4A
4A
4A
4A
5A
3A
5A
4A

Class
2A
3A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

C

1A

Division

Division

GPA
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
3.9811
3.9600
3.9592
3.9411
3.9286
3.8889
3.8846
3.8125
3.7924
3.7700
3.7674
3.7381
3.7377
3.7143
3.6800
3.6429
3.6400
3.5400

GPA
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
3.7917
3.7586
3.6667
3.5652



